Tabela 1: Cálculo para obtenção do λ de um CDS com spread de 106 bps
[image: image1.emf]Spread ("S")   106 bps

Recovery Rate ("RR")   25%

Vencimento em anos:   10

λ (lambda)   1,41%
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0 8/jun/07 100,00%

1 8/dez/07 183 183 0,539% 99,29% 0,71% 5,25% 97,40% -0,52% 0,52% 0,00%

2 8/jun/08 183 366 0,539% 98,58% 0,71% 5,25% 94,93% -0,50% 0,50% 0,00%

3 8/dez/08 183 549 0,539% 97,88% 0,70% 5,25% 92,59% -0,49% 0,49% 0,00%

4 8/jun/09 182 731 0,536% 97,18% 0,69% 5,25% 90,37% -0,47% 0,47% 0,00%

5 8/dez/09 183 914 0,539% 96,49% 0,69% 5,25% 88,24% -0,46% 0,46% 0,00%

6 8/jun/10 182 1.096 0,536% 95,80% 0,68% 5,25% 86,22% -0,44% 0,44% 0,00%

7 8/dez/10 183 1.279 0,539% 95,12% 0,68% 5,25% 84,28% -0,43% 0,43% 0,00%

8 8/jun/11 182 1.461 0,536% 94,44% 0,67% 5,25% 82,44% -0,42% 0,42% 0,00%

9 8/dez/11 183 1.644 0,539% 93,77% 0,67% 5,25% 80,66% -0,41% 0,41% 0,00%

10 8/jun/12 183 1.827 0,539% 93,10% 0,67% 5,25% 78,96% -0,40% 0,40% 0,00%

11 8/dez/12 183 2.010 0,539% 92,44% 0,66% 5,25% 77,33% -0,39% 0,39% 0,00%

12 8/jun/13 182 2.192 0,536% 91,78% 0,66% 5,25% 75,78% -0,37% 0,37% 0,00%

13 8/dez/13 183 2.375 0,539% 91,13% 0,65% 5,25% 74,27% -0,36% 0,36% 0,00%

14 8/jun/14 182 2.557 0,536% 90,48% 0,65% 5,25% 72,84% -0,35% 0,35% 0,00%

15 8/dez/14 183 2.740 0,539% 89,84% 0,65% 5,25% 71,45% -0,35% 0,35% 0,00%

16 8/jun/15 182 2.922 0,536% 89,20% 0,64% 5,25% 70,12% -0,34% 0,34% 0,00%

17 8/dez/15 183 3.105 0,539% 88,56% 0,64% 5,25% 68,83% -0,33% 0,33% 0,00%

18 8/jun/16 183 3.288 0,539% 87,93% 0,63% 5,25% 67,59% -0,32% 0,32% 0,00%

19 8/dez/16 183 3.471 0,539% 87,30% 0,63% 5,25% 66,39% -0,31% 0,31% 0,00%

20 8/jun/17 182 3.653 0,536% 86,68% 0,62% 5,25% 65,24% -0,30% 0,30% 0,00%

Total :   -7,96% 7,96% 0,00%


